
GULL LAKE HIGH SCHOOL CLUBS            www.gulllakecs.org

Club/Activity Adviser Room Meet Time Advisor Email Display Board

Art Club Mrs. East 2215
Thursdays 2:30-4:00 (Open Studio)
Starting in October meast@gulllakecs.org

Chess Club   Not Running for 23-24  

Debate  Not Running for 23-24 Sign up for Class YES

DECA Mrs. Natzel / Mr. Coats 2213 Mondays 2:30 as needed YES

Diversity Focus Group Mr. Eastman Career Cnt Seminar

Environmental Club Mr. Schmidtke 2205 Thursdays 2:45-3:30 YES

E Sports   Not Running for 23-24

GSA (Gender Sexuality Alliance) Mr. Antel 1408 Thursdays 2:30-3:30 YES

Model UN (United Nations) Mr. Minehart 1311 YES

National Honor Society Mrs. Rowland Café 1st Thursday of the month 6:50am YES

New Student Welcome Group Counseling Office  Not running for 23-24  

PAC (Performing Arts Co.) Mrs. Ouellette Drama YES

Quiz Bowl Mr. Schillio Media Cntr Mondays after school Starting October YES

Robotics Mrs. Thornton gulllakearearobotics.com YES

Ski Club Mr. Blackburn Bittersweet Depending on transportation availability rblackburn@gulllakecs.org YES

Spanish Club Mrs. Kuch 2410 Varies See Mrs. Kuch YES

Student Senate
Mr. Walters/                   Mrs.
Kwiatkowski 2308 Wednesdays during Seminar, Fri 6:50am YES

Unified Champion Schools Bowl Mrs. Harrison  Not Running for 23-24

Volunteens Mrs. Kuch 2410 Every other Monday after school dkuch@gulllakecs.org YES

Mrs. Furlong Athletic Office kfurlong@gulllakecs.org YES

Updated 9-10-23

Three shows a year; starts in late September; 

 

jnatzel@gullllakecs.org  or
jcoats@gulllakecs.org

deastman@gulllakecs.org

zschmidtke@gulllakecs.org

rantel@gulllakecs.org

sminehart@gulllakecs.org

hrowland@gulllakecs.org

louellette@gulllakecs.org

pschillio@gulllakecs.org

dkuch@gulllakecs.org

rwalters@gulllakecs.org or
dkwiatkowski@gulllakecs.org

Athletics
FALL SPORTS (Early Aug) WINTER SPORTS (Mid Nov) SPRING SPORTS (Mid March)
Boys Cross Country Boys Basketball Baseball
Boys Soccer Boys Bowling Boys Golf
Boys Tennis Competitive Cheer Boys Track & Field
Equestrian Girls Basketball Girls Soccer
Football Girls Bowling Girls Tennis
Girls Cross Country Wrestling Girls Track & Field
Girls Golf Boys Ice Hockey Softball
Sideline Cheer
Volleyball


